Platz Start-Nr.

Ergebnisliste

28. Offene Landesmeisterschaft im Langlauf

Name

U 8 weiblich - 2 km

1)
(2)
1
2

PN WA

Pissarek
Schof3
Schoén
Hasler

U 8 mannlich - 2 km

1)

5

Petzka

U 10 weiblich - 3 km

1
2

9

Hasler

8 Kramp

U 10 mannlich - 3 km

1 12 Zurawski
2 20 Lefass
2 11 Grotchen

U 12 weiblich - 3 km

1 16 Zurawski
2 17 Kleinig

U 12 mannlich - 3 km

1 18 Suter
(2) 13 Siegel

U 14 weiblich - 5 km

1 68
1 69

Wiesner
Wiesner

U 14 méannlich - 5 km
1 87 Bleyer
71 Siegel
U 18 méannlich - 15 km
1 54 Kleinig
U 20 weiblich - 10 km

1 56 Keim

Vorname

Emilia
Johanna
Maja
Ella

Emil

Martha
Matilda

Lucas
Felix
Tim

Lilian
Josephine

Tomte
Felix

Juliane
Judith

Raphael
Bruno

Jonathan

Linda

AK G

8w
8w

8w

10 w
10 w

10 m
10 m
10 m

12 w
12 w

12 m
12 m

14 w
14 w

14 m
14 m

18 m

20 w

im klassischen Stil am 19.01.2019

Verein

SV Grin-Weil3 Pirna
SV Grin-Weil3 Pirna
WSV Schwarzheide
WSV Wandlitz

SV Grin-Weil Pirna

WSV Wandlitz
WSV Wandlitz

WSV Wandlitz
Gast MC Firstenwalde

Ski- und Skate Team Senftenberg

WSV Wandlitz
WSV Schwarzheide

WSV Wandlitz
SV Grin-Weil? Pirna

Ski- und Skate Team Senftenberg
Ski- und Skate Team Senftenberg

WSV Wandlitz
SV Grin-Weil? Pirna

WSV Schwarzheide

Skiclub Cottbus

Laufzeit

16:48,32
17:45,07
18:56,78
27:30,05

16:28,51

23:25,87
25:13,39

17:46,02
20:25,91
22:26,24

13:39,20
18:58,19

13:31,93
18:03,70

23:29,46
23:29,46

19:04,61

dsq

50:34,47

37:12,43



H21-15km

1 51
D 31-5km
(1) 86
H 41 - 10 km
1 60
) 62
2 61
(4) 85
3 58
4 64
H 51 - 10 km
1 66
2 65
H61-5km
(1) 82
1 83
2 81

Nurnberger

Zastrow

Schoén
Gorogranz
Eisleben
Lefass
Grimm
Berger

Geissler
Keim

Stolz
Grimm
Fiedler

Hendrik

Yvonne

Oliver
Bjorn
Maik
Ronald
Andreas
Uwe

Roland
Peter

Gerhard
Uwe
Norbert

21 m

31w

41 m
41 m
41 m
41 m
41 m
41 m

51 m
51'm

66 m
66 m
61 m

WSV Bad Freienwalde

Gast MC Firstenwalde

WSV Schwarzheide

SV Grin-Weil3 Pirna

WSV Schwarzheide

Gast MC Firstenwalde

Kloster Lehnin

Ski- und Skate Team Senftenberg

WSV Lauchhammer
Skiclub Cottbus

Gast
Kloster Lehnin
Ski- und Skate Team Senftenberg

41:30,13

27:06,69

28:23,38
28:34,71
29:09,34
33:15,84
39:14,08
48:59,81

23:23,56
35:44,03

20:07,62
21:38,25
25:20,41



